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Program 
 
 

7 February, Wed. CHECK-IN 
8 February, Thurs. Opening Ceremony 

Orientation 
Campus Tour 
Welcome Party 

9 February, Fri. Study Tour 1 
“Japanese Overseas Migration” 
Japanese Overseas Migration Museum, 
Yokohama City 

10 February, Sat. Study Tour 2 
“Disasters in Japan” 
The Tokyo Rinkai Disaster Prevention 
Park, Tokyo 

11 February, Sun. Tokyo Tour 
(Three courses are prepared) 

12 February, Mon. Lecture Day 
“The War and Japanese Migration” 
By Dr. Mariko Iijima 

13 February, Tues. International Student Symposium 1 

14 February, Wed. International Student Symposium 2 

15 February, Thurs. Closing Ceremony 
Farewell Party 

16 February, Fri. CHECK-OUT 
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